All push-button operation
MAX/MIN memory function
shows high and low temperature, dew point
or relative humidity values during meter use
Two point auto-calibration
just place probe in calibration bottle and press
a button; meter calibrates automatically and
“beeps” when done

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Thermohygrometer kits come
complete with meter, relative humidity/
temperature probe, calibration salts,
and hard carrying case.
Thermohygrometer Kits
OAKTON Thermohygrometer kits
All kits include meter, operating instructions, relative humidity/
temperature probe, 33% RH calibration salt, 75% RH calibration salt,
batteries and hard carrying case. Shipping weight 4 lbs (1.8 kg).
WD-35612-00 OAKTON thermohygrometer kit
WD-35612-10 OAKTON dew point
thermohygrometer kit
Accessories
WD-37950-52 Replacement probe, 7.8"L x 0.7 dia.
(20 cm L x 1.8 cm dia.). Shpg wt 0.4 lbs (0.2 kg)
WD-35612-90 Replacement calibration salt bottle,
33% RH; Shpg wt 0.1 lbs (0.05 kg)
WD-35612-91 Replacement calibration salt bottle,
75% RH; Shpg wt 0.1 lbs (0.05 kg)
WD-09376-00 Replacement batteries;
1.5 V AAA, pack of 12. Shpg wt 0.3 lbs (0.2 kg)
WD-35615-75 Portable meter carrying case. Protects meter
while still letting you take measurements—case’s top and side
openings let probe and probe connections remain accessible.
Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-35615-07 AC Adapter, 110 VAC.
Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)
WD-35615-08 AC Adapter, 220 VAC.
Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)
• Also available •
Bulletin HUMIDITY B1R1
Recorder not included
Software is required for
use with loggers; order
separately. Software
lets you:
• set sampling rate and
create graphs
• set the logging interval
• select delayed or
immediate start
• set alarm limits
• set to overwrite data
or stop when full
• and more!
Output: IRDA infrared interface to
printer or computer ; RS-232 to computer
Dimensions: 2.8" dia. x 0.9"D.
Humidity Temperature
Range 0 to –30 to 50°C/
100% RH –22 to 122°F
Resolution 0.5% RH 0.5°C/1°F
Accuracy ±3% RH ±0.6°C/±1.1°F
RH/TempLog Datalogger
• Ideal for shipping or storage, laboratories, factories, cold rooms,
greenhouses and more!
• Automatically log humidity and temperature (°C or °F) readings
for months, then download data to your computer or printer
• Memory holds up to 16,000 readings
• Display shows current conditions; switch to min/max values by
day(s)/hours(s) with a button press
• Built-in infrared (IRDA) transmitter sends data to optional IR printer
• Selectable sampling rate from once per 10 seconds to once per
2 hours
• Display flashes if alarm set point limits are exceeded
• Compact waterproof and dustproof housing
• External sensor input for an additional sensor
WD-35710-10 RH/TempLog datalogger. Shpg wt: 1 lb
WD-35710-50 Software and cable. Required for dataloggers—
can be used with multiple loggers. Windows® 3.x/95/98 compatible